FYN Toledo

Born 4/15/1994
Breeder Kurt Nissen
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Trait # Daughters # Herds SHADEWELL
Yield 3232 1021 FYN Tanic PGS FASCINATOR
i ERUSAM 22771
Udder health 2367 983 =5 JERDNKMO00000047843 JERUSAMO000006
Conformation 622 224 PGD
JERDNKF006070800426
FYN Haug
JERDNKM000000006204
BEI N JERDNKF006074800583 MGD
JERDNKF001811800495

\/[eIpSf FYN Kvast

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Fertility
Birth

Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity

NAY ‘Nowic cattie Genetic Evaluation
==

43

66 ]

o1 I

85 L

108 I
106 I
80 I

101 1

81 L

VAYXA




